PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20011611

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Suzan K. DelBene

Member

State/District: WAo1

Type

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset
JT Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) P

2000039702 JT

2000039703 JT

2000039704 JT

[ST]

FiLING STaTUS: New

Montgomery CN MD Go 5.00% P
Due 10/01/2025 [GS]

FiLING StaTUS: Amended

New York NY City HSG Dev S
Corp 3.428% Due 02/01/2029
[GS]

FILING StaTUS: Amended
Tennessee HSG Dev Agy P

Residential Fin 2.8% Due
01/01/2026 [GS]

FiLING StaTUS: Amended

Transaction

Date Notification Amount

Date

12/13/2018 12/13/2018

05/17/2018 05/17/2018

05/17/2018 05/17/2018

05/09/2018 05/09/2018

$1,000,001 -
$5,000,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Cap.
Gains >
$2007?

.

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene , 05/08/2019


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

